TUSC PRICE LIST 2025
IPL

These prices are guidelines and may change depending on the size of the area to be treated.

A detailed quote will be given before commencement of the treatment
HAIR REMOVAL (Jhb only, notavailable in Plett currently)

Lip orchin orbrow orareola
Lip &Chin orcheeks orforehead
Lip & Chin & Brow

Back or Front of neck

Face excl forehead

Face incl forehead

G-string

Underarm or bikini sides &top
Chestorstomach or half back
Half arm or full bikini

Full arm orhalf leg

Full leg or full back

SKIN REUVENATION
Faceincl neck and chest
Faceincl neck and decollete
Face incl neck

Face only

Lower arms

Full arms or half back
Full back

Decolette

Chest

Hands orneck

Sun spots or capillaries

MICRO NEEDLING
Face, neck & chest
Face & neck with peel
Face only

Pro rata for other areas

Bio nano needling
LED TREATMENTS (Jhb only)

Full treatment
Add on

MESO THERAPY (needleless injections)

Face and neck
One area
2 areas

CONSULTATIONS

600
750
850
900
900
1100
1100
850
2000
1600
2500

3700

3600
2900
2000
1800
1800
2500
3700
1100
1700

800

650

2800
2800
1900
1300

1800

1200
600

1700
650
1100

SPECIALISED
Electrolysis per 15mins
Lamprobe orcryo probe
1-6 lesions

7 -12 lesions

Perhour

Ear piercing

PERMANENT MAKE-UP

Full lip incl liner 1st session
2nd session

Touch ups afterayearormore
Brows orliplinerortop &bottom
eyeliner

1stsession

2nd session

Touch ups afterayearormore
Half eyes 1st session

2nd session

Touch ups afterayearormore
Beauty spot
Areolareconstruction

Bilateral 1st session

Bilateral 2nd session

Touch ups afterayearormore
Unilateral 1st session
Unilateral 2nd session

Touch ups afterayearormore

RADIO FREQUENCY (Jhb only)
Tripolarto tighten & firm

Per area

Full facial treatment

E-Matrix collagen remodelling
treatment

Faceincl neck

Face

Neck

Eyes

Stretch marks per 10cm2

SKIN TREATMENTS PEELING
VI Peel mid level intense peel
Including aftercare

Precision add on

pHformula Treatments for Aging,
Redness, Pigment & Acne
From

TCATouch

Vita C Radiance

Add on Peel

Dermaplane and peel
Dermaplane add on
Dermaplane treatment

600

650
990
1800
350

3600
1800
2200

2700
1400
2000
2200
1100
1500

650

3600
1800
2000
2700
1350
1500

900
1800

2700
2000
1500

900
1500

5500
2000

1000
1800
1000
700
1800
400
800



