TUSC PRICE LIST 2025

IPL

These prices are guidelines and may change depending on the size of the area to be treated. A detailed quote will be given before commencement of the treatment

A detailed quote will be given belor			
HAIR REMOVAL (Jhb only, not avail		SPECIALISED	
Lip or chin or brow or areola	600	Electrolysis per 15 mins	600
Lip & Chin or cheeks or forehead	750	Lamprobe or cryo probe	
Lip & Chin & Brow	850	1-6 lesions	650
Back or Front of neck	900	7 - 12 lesions	990
Face excl forehead	900	Perhour	1800
Face incl forehead	1100	Ear piercing	350
G-string	1100		
Underarm or bikini sides & top	850	PERMANENT MAKE-UP	
Chest or stomach or half back	2000	Full lip incl liner 1st session	3600
Half arm or full bikini	1600	2nd session	1800
Full arm or half leg	2500	Touch ups after a year or more	2200
		Brows or lipliner or top & bottom	
Full leg or full back	3700	eyeliner	
		1st session	2700
SKIN REUVENATION		2nd session	1400
Face incl neck and chest	3600	Touch ups after a year or more	2000
Face incl neck and decollete	2900	Half eyes 1st session	2200
Face incl neck	2000	2nd session	1100
Face only	1800	Touch ups after a year or more	1500
Lower arms	1800	Beauty spot	650
Full arms or half back	2500	Areola reconstruction	
Full back	3700	Bilateral 1st session	3600
Decolette	1100	Bilateral 2nd session	1800
Chest	1700	Touch ups after a year or more	2000
Hands or neck	800	Unilateral 1st session	2700
Sun spots or capillaries	650	Unilateral 2nd session	1350
		Touch ups after a year or more	1500
MICRO NEEDLING			
Face, neck & chest	2800	RADIO FREQUENCY (Jhb only)	
Face & neck with peel	2800	Tri polar to tighten & firm	
Face only	1900	Per area	900
Pro rata for other areas	1300	Full facial treatment	1800
		E-Matrix collagen remodelling	
Bio nano needling	1800	treatment	
		Face incl neck	2700
LED TREATMENTS (Jhb only)		Face	2000
Full treatment	1200	Neck	1500
Add on	600	Eyes	900
MECO THE DADY (so and along in in at-		Stretch marks per 10cm2	1500
MESOTHERAPY (needleless injection		OWINT THE ATMENTO DEELING	
Face and neck	1700	SKIN TREATMENTS PEELING	
On e area	650	VI Peel mid level intense peel	
2 areas	1100	Including aftercare	5500
		Precision add on	2000
CONSULTATIONS	FREE	pHformula Treatments for Aging, Redness, Pigment & Acne	
		From	1000
		TCA Touch	1800
		Vita C Radiance	1000
		Add on Peel	700
		Dermaplane and peel	1800
		Dermaplane add on	400
		Dermaplane treatment	800